Deputy Sheriff's Association Exercise Equipment Donation
South Lake Tahoe Weightroom

Estimated Value and Equipment Listing

El Dorado County Sheriff's Office

DESCRIPTION

Dual Pulley System (200 lbs x 2 weight stacks)
HD-1900 Bar Package

Preacher Curl

25lbs Black Kettle Bell 32mm Handle

35lbs Black Kettle Bell 36mm Handle

Terra Core

65cm Aeromat Fitness Ball

20 |b Bullet proof Ball

Total
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2,599.00
119.00
599.00

31.00
44.10
249.00
25.00
115.00
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3,781.10
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